

GLADSTONE PARKS & RECREATION ADVISORY BOARD

Parks & Recreation Office - 901 Montana Avenue November 12, 2024 6:30 PM

Pursuant to Ordinance No. 486, notice is hereby given to the members of the City of Gladstone Parks and Recreation Advisory Board and to the general public that a Parks & Recreation Advisory Board will be held on Tuesday, November 12, 2024 at 6:30 PM at Parks & Recreation Office - 901 Montana Avenue.

AGENDA

MEETING CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

CALL TO THE PUBLIC

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1. Parks & Recreation Regular Meeting Minutes of 10-01-2024

OLD BUSINESS

2. Proposed Native American Statue Enclosure Project

NEW BUSINESS

3. National Fitness Campaign and Fitness Court Update

STAFF REPORT

BOARD MEMBER COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT